/7
/7

/7
/7

Strategic. Collaborative.
Experienced.

I

can bridge the gap in all

your real estate needs.

$
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$735,000 | SOLD

1,875,000 | SOLD

Adria Czerewaty

REALTOR®, Top Producer
SRES®, CNE®, PSA, ALHS
713-320-9199
adria.cz@compass.com

Visit Adriacz.com to learn more.
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